
Digital Asset Warranty Register
Register Ref. No. DAWR-2024-001 Date Prepared 2024-06-25

Owner / Department IT Department Preparer Name Jane Doe

Asset Details & Warranty Information
# Asset Name Type /

Description
Purchase
Date

Serial /
Asset
ID

Supplier
/ Vendor

Warranty
Start

Warranty
End

Warranty
Terms

1 Company
Website
Hosting

Cloud Hosting
Subscription

2024-01-
10

HOST-
0321

AWS
Services

2024-01-
10

2025-01-
09

1 Year
SLA with
99.9%
Uptime

2 Adobe
Creative
Cloud Suite

Software
License

2024-02-
20

ADOBE-
2245

Adobe 2024-02-
21

2025-02-
20

Annual
License,
Support
Included

3 SSL
Certificate

Security
Certificate

2023-12-
15

SSL-
1023

Let's
Encrypt

2023-12-
15

2024-12-
14

1 Year
Validity

Important Notes:

Verify and update this register regularly to reflect new asset acquisitions or terminations.
Keep copies of warranty certificates, license keys, and related documents securely stored.
Ensure that renewal and expiration dates are tracked to prevent lapse in coverage or service.
This register is for internal management and compliance purposes; always consult official contracts for
legal terms.
Assign responsibilities for monitoring and managing digital asset warranties.
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